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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda ;eongéaéas 4 2:04.671 10:58:39.071 8 2:07.013 11:07:19.978
1 2:03.685 10:52:20.759 5 2:04.901 11:00:43.972 9 2:07.281 11:09:27.259
5 2:04.551 10:54:25.310 6 2:07.723 11:02:51.695 10 2:08.912 11:11:36.171
3 2:05.323 10:56:30.633 7 2:09.403 11:05:01.098  p, g_ 4326 SANTORI L. - KTM R
4 2:05.161 10:58:35.794 8 2:10.019 11:07:11.117 1 2:12.349 10:52:29.439
5 2:03.001 11:00:38.795 9 2:09.343 11:09:20.460 2 2:09.937 10:54:39.376
6 2:03.703 11:02:42.498 10 2:10.226 11:11:30.686 3 2:08.928 10:56:48.304
7 2:02.436 11:04:44.934  po, 5- # 5 BENNATI F. - Honda f‘;flpg_;’"z" 4 2:07.869 10:58:56.173
8 2:03.148 11:06:48.082 1 2:11.169 10:52:28.590 5 2:07.328 11:01:03.501
9 2:04.378 11:08:52.460 2 2:06.460 10:54:35.050 6 2:07.909 11:03:11.410
10 2:09.083 11:11:01.543 3 2:07.838 10:56:42.888 7 2:08.496 11:05:19.906
Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. - Honda f'(f)fs";g‘; 4 2:07.156 10:58:50.044 8 2:07.933 11:07:27.839
1 2:10.344 10:52:27.429 5 2:06.271 11:00:56.315 9 2:06.461 11:09:34.300
) 2:03.314 10:54:30.743 6 2:08.609 11:03:04.924 10 2:06.782 11:11:41.082
3 2:04.907 10:56:35.650 7 2:07.323 11:05:12.247  p, g . 4 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM A
4 2:04.151 10:58:39.801 8 2:06.984 11:07:19.231 1 2:09.486 10:52:22.444
5 2:02.597 11:00:42.398 9 2:07.072 11:09:26.303 2 2:10.304 10:54:32.748
6 2:04.352 11:02:46.750 10 2:06.272 11:11:32.575 3 2:09.283 10:56:42.031
7 2:03.193 11:04:49.943  Ppo. 6 - # 179 CATALANO P. - KTM fgfnggg 4 2:07.132 10:58:49.163
8 2:03.509 11:06:53.452 1 2:12.389 10:52:29.787 5 2:08.424 11:00:57.587
9 2:04.458 11:08:57.910 2 2:07.574 10:54:37.361 6 2:07.701 11:03:05.288
10 2:08.915 11:11:06.825 3 2:06.050 10:56:43.411 7 2:08.293 11:05:13.581
Po. 3 - # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U. - KTN (e s 4 2:08.463 10:58:51.874 8 209056 11:07:22.637
1 2:14.030 10:52:26.988 5 2:06.319 11:00:58.193 9 2:10.536 11:09:33.173
) 2:07.239 10:54:34.227 6 2:08.247 11:03:06.440 10 2:09.068 11:11:42.241
3 2:04.089 10:56:38.316 7 2:07.861 11:05:14.301  pg,_10. #372 GAZZIRO L. - Honda A
4 2:02.931 10:58:41.247 8 2:06.846 11:07:21.147 1 2:14.412 10:52:27.370
5 2:04.264 11:00:45.511 ° 2:07.752 11:09:28.899 2 2:06.169 10:54:33.539
6 2:04.539 11:02:50.050 10 2:04.900 11:11:33.799 3 2:09.033 10:56:42.572
7 2:04.947 11:04:54.997  Ppo. 7 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. - Suzuki f'::g;ng 4 2:08.330 10:58:50.902
8 2:03.551 11:06:58.548 1 2:13.482 10:52:26.440 5 2:11.418 11:01:02.320
9 2:06.045 11:09:04.593 2 2:06.916 10:54:33.356 6 2:08.965 11:03:11.285
10 2:05.924 11:11:10.517 3 2:07.154 10:56:40.510 7 2:10.813 11:05:22.098
Po. 4 - # 67 FURLOTTI I. - Honda f;f;;g 4 2:08.202 10:58:48.712 8 2:12.280 11:07:34.378
1 2:09.726 10:52:22.684 5 2:07.409 11:00:56.121 9 2:12.284 11:09:46.662
) 2:06.761 10:54:25.445 6 2:07.698 11:03:03.819 10 2:11.202 11:11:57.864
3 2:04.955 10:56:34.400 7 2:09.146 11:05:12.965

Fastest lap: 2:02.436
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda fgfs";flﬂ; 4 2:08.345 10:59:03.197 8 2:12.681 11:07:41.683
1 2:09.547 10:52:26.550 5 2:08.390 11:01:11.587 9 2:15.535 11:09:57.218
) 2:12.037 10:54:38.557 6 2:08.705 11:03:20.292 10 2:15.903 11:12:13.121
3 2:09.632 10:56:48.219 7 2:10.083 11:05:30.375  po, 18- # 761 BORTOLOTTI . - KTM \ 117084
4 2:10.370 10:58:58.589 8 2:12.339 11:07:42.714 1 2:19.340 10:52:37.464
5 2:09.626 11:01:08.215 9 2:10.456 11:09:53.170 2 2:13.593 10:54:51.057
6 2:11.150 11:03:19.365 10 2:08.991 11:12:02.161 3 2:10.811 10:57:01.868
7 2:10.081 11:05:29.446  Ppo, 15 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha . 1[’:‘8‘;;‘;"5 4 2:10.278 10:59:12.146
8 2:11.179 11:07:40.625 1 2:12.468 10:52:30.243 5 2:10.370 11:01:22.516
9 2:10.869 11:09:51.494 2 2:09.684 10:54:39.927 6 2:10.484 11:03:33.000
10 2:08.361 11:11:59.855 3 2:09.523 10:56:49.450 7 2:11.153 11:05:44.153
Po. 12 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda fi‘rf’f;‘r‘ig‘: 4 2:10.924 10:59:00.374 8 2:09.709 11:07:53.862
1 2:12.436 10:52:30.317 5 2:10.382 11:01:10.756 9 2:11.866 11:10:05.728
5 2:18.694 10:54:49.011 6 2:10.366 11:03:21.122 10 2:12.899 11:12:18.627
3 2:10.363 10:56:59.374 7 2:10914 11:05:32.036  pg_19. 4296 BIAGIOLI A. - KTM Ay
4 2:09.135 10:59:08.509 8 2:11.523 11:07:43.559 1 2:18.059 10:52:36.317
5 2:08.662 11:01:17.171 9 2:09.061 11:09:52.620 2 2:15.183 10:54:51.500
6 2:07.914 11:03:25.085 10 2:11.663 11:12:04.283 3 2:13.439 10:57:04.939
7 2:06.771 11:05:31.856  Ppo, 16 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha Yo 4 2:11.782 10:59:16.721
8 2:11.178 11:07:43.034 1 2:17.198 10:52:36.373 5 2:13.368 11:01:30.089
9 2:08.909 11:09:51.943 2 2:11.517 10:54:47.890 6 2:09.519 11:03:39.608
10 2:08.064 11:12:00.007 3 2:11.171 10:56:59.061 7 2:11.129 11:05:50.737
Po. 13 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. - KTM fgfgf’;;; 4 2:11.473 10:59:10.534 8 2:11.390 11:08:02.127
1 2:17.288 10:52:35.080 5 2:08.900 11:01:19.434 9 2:09.274 11:10:11.401
) 2:12.512 10:54:47.592 6 2:11.646 11:03:31.080 10 2:10.833 11:12:22.234
3 2:10.471 10:56:58.063 ’ 2:10.337 11:05:41.417  po, 20 - # 988 TONDINI M. - Suzuki A
4 2:08.434 10:59:06.497 8 2:08.437 11:07:49.854 1 2:17.635 10:52:35.848
5 2:07.357 11:01:13.854 3 2:09.057 11:09:58.911 2 2:12.526 10:54:48.374
6 2:07.794 11:03:21.648 10 2:09.502 11:12:08.413 3 2:13.851 10:57:02.225
7 2:11.448 11:05:33.09  Ppo. 17 - # 8 IACOPINI G. - KTM Y 4 2:11.415 10:59:13.640
8 2:08.627 11:07:41.723 1 2:04.494 10:52:21.570 5 2:10.699 11:01:24.339
9 2:10.584 11:09:52.307 2 2:05.562 10:54:27.132 6 2:11.149 11:03:35.488
10 2:08.569 11:12:00.876 3 2:09.307 10:56:36.439 7 2:12.053 11:05:47.541
Po. 14 - #72 GIUSTACCHINI R. - Kawasaki  , 100 018 4 2:11.465 10:58:47.904 8 2:12.136 11:07:59.677
1 2:22.031 10:52:34.989 5 2:13.927 11:01:01.831 9 2:14.731 11:10:14.408
) 2:11.953 10:54:46.942 6 2:14.762 11:03:16.593 10 2:17.014 11:12:31.422
3 2:07.910 10:56:54.852 7 2:12.409 11:05:29.002

Fastest lap: 2:02.436
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda . 1Dgf7"g;"; 4 2:10.303 10:59:11.660 8 2:13.210 11:08:31.951
1 2:22.923 10:52:35.881 5 2:08.490 11:01:20.150 9 2:13.989 11:10:45.940
) 2:14.262 10:54:50.143 6 2:09.563 11:03:29.713 10 2:13.541 11:12:59.481
3 2:13.573 10:57:03.716 7 2:18.930 11:05:48.643  p, 28 # 151 TOMELLINI F. - Honda A
4 2:12.292 10:59:16.008 8 2:29.624 11:08:18.267 1 2:26.351 10:52:39.309
5 2:17.084 11:01:33.092 9 2:21.586 11:10:39.853 2 2:14.773 10:54:54.082
6 2:16.239 11:03:49.331 10 2:13.968 11:12:53.821 3 2:14.701 10:57:08.783
7 2:15.570 11:06:04.901  Ppo. 25 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda . 1[’?;;”1"7" 4 2:15.393 10:59:24.176
8 2:12.554 11:08:17.455 1 2:20.462 10:52:33.420 5 2:16.927 11:01:41.103
9 2:11.278 11:10:28.733 2 2:11.566 10:54:44.986 6 2:17.317 11:03:58.420
10 2:10.642 11:12:39.375 3 2:11.269 10:56:56.255 7 2:16.830 11:06:15.250
Po. 22 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha . 1Dgf8";f2“; 4 2:11.307 10:59:07.562 8 2:15.608 11:08:30.858
1 2:24.950 10:52:37.208 5 2:11.380 11:01:18.942 9 2:15.372 11:10:46.230
) 2:18.957 10:54:56.165 6 2:09.394 11:03:28.336 10 2:13.627 11:12:59.857
3 2:16.681 10:57:12.846 7 2:10.936 11:05:33.272 pg 29 . 4 51 PATERNI M. - KTM A
4 2:15.669 10:59:28.515 8 2:09.804 11:07:49.076 1 2:26.062 10:52:39.020
5 2:13.332 11:01:41.847 9 2:30.357 11:10:19.433 2 2:18.002 10:54:57.022
6 2:12.940 11:03:54.787 10 2:35.227 11:12:54.660 3 2:16.934 10:57:13.956
7 2:12.497 11:06:07.284  Ppo. 26 - # 254 GIULIODORI A. - Kawasaki 1D';f3pg"2“g 4 2:15.965 10:59:29.921
8 2:10.673 11:08:17.957 1 2:27.470 10:52:40.428 5 2:14.611 11:01:44.532
9 2:11.371 11:10:29.328 2 2:14.731 10:54:55.159 6 2:16.562 11:04:01.094
10 2:10.444 11:12:39.772 3 2:14.735 10:57:09.894 7 2:15.163 11:06:16.257
Po. 23 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Husquarna . ET{-{’STE 4 2:16.072 10:59:25.966 8 2:15.593 11:08:31.850
1 2:15.721 10:52:32.830 5 2:16.015 11:01:41.981 9 2:15.581 11:10:47.431
) 2:13.167 10:54:45.997 6 2:14.204 11:03:56.185 10 2:22.313 11:13:09.744
3 2:14.242 10:57:00.239 7 2:16.229 11:06:12.414  po, 30 # 225 RINALDI D. - KTM V6 L
4 2:15.146 10:59:15.385 8 2:15.840 11:08:28.254 1 2:19.071 10:52:37.934
5 2:14.674 11:01:30.059 9 2:13.056 11:10:41.310 2 2:13.801 10:54:51.735
6 2:17.960 11:03:48.019 10 2:13.759 11:12:55.069 3 2:21.279 10:57:13.014
7 2:14.457 11:06:02.476  po. 27 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda . 1D';f7pg;n§ 4 2:53.481 11:00:06.495
8 2:13.612 11:08:16.088 1 2:21.811 10:52:39.690
9 2:11.967 11:10:28.055 2 2:13.008 10:54:52.698
10 2:13.503 11:12:41.558 3 2:29.493 10:57:22.191
Po. 24 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki A 4 2:13.621 10:59:35.812
1 2:16.284 10:52:34.408 5 2:13.594 11:01:49.406
2 2:13.168 10:54:47.576 6 2:15.007 11:04:04.413
3 2:13.781 10:57:01.357 7 2:14.328 11:06:18.741

Fastest lap: 2:02.436
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